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12

13

14
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

20

1

22

46

36

26

23

22

21

21

23

12

13

10

12

22

12

17

18

12

16

15

12

10

28

67

93

75

67

70

74

67

65

88

76

65

70

64

45

64

64

53

49

53

67

64

65

67

56

77

61

57

55

63

40

TURKIYE JUDO FEDERASYONU

Coach Ranking

HAKANAYDOGAN
MEHMET SEN
GAMZE SENTURK
ONURAKGUN
[ZZETTIN TUNG
MAHMUT BEYAZTOPRAK
FATIHAKSIN
MUSTAFA KALAYCI

MUHAMMER CALISKAN

ISMAIL YILDIZ
MERVE GUL
SELGUK AKSOY
AYSE GUL KARADAG
GOKHAN Y ORUK
BATUHAN EFEMGIL
ZEHRAASLAN
MERTCANAKGAY
SERHAT AKKURT
ALP KAAN YALCIN
DIDEM OZCAN
YELiZ KURUCU
ORHANAKDEMIR
OZLEMAKINAYAZ
EMIRATES
CEM UZUN
AYHANALAY ILDIZ
ILKNUR KOBAS TEPE
HANDAN SULOGLU

HAKAN CEBECI

KONYA

SAKARYA

KOCAELI

ISTANBUL

ZMR

iZMR

SIVAS

TRABZON

BURSA

ISTANBUL

BURSA

ANTALYA

MANISA

BATMAN

DENIZLI

ISTANBUL

ANTALYA

ORDU

HAKKARI

ORDU

KIRKKALE

SAKARYA

MANISA

MANISA

ISTANBUL

ZONGULDAK

DUZCE

EDIRNE

KOCAELI

SIVAS

ANKARA

SPOR TOTO UMITLER TURKIYE JUDO SAMPIYONASI
KONYA 27-28 Ocak 2024

4

1 3 1 1



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

67

1

1

1

12

15

10

12

12

22

14

10

13

13

59

75

42

47

64

43

56

61

55

58

48

50

45

50

64

50

50

67

60

44

48

52

47

54

36

45

50

50

56

56

36

50

38

48

43

HALIL ATMACA
MURAT GEMALMAZ

HAKAN TASTAN

NERMINALAY ILDIZ

SEFA GUL

CIHAN GOKAY DIN
ISMAIL KEVZER
ALI ERBENLIOGLU
RAKIPASLAN
FEYZA ERTOSUN
ABDULKADIR COSKUN
RAMAZAN PARILDAR
BUSE Y ILDIRIM
BAYRAM GELIK
MEHMET BALLIOGLU
YESIM KURT
HASAN BASRI TASKIN
YASIN DOGAN
ABDURRAHIM KAY MAZ
SUATAKMAN
MEVLUT DUMAN
HAYRIYE BASAK
ABDURRAHMAN KARA
SELAMI UNAL
SELAY ASIK
MEHMET GULTEN
YESIM GUNEY TEPE
SERKAN SUER
EVREN TIRYAKI
FATIH KILIC
SEMA SOYUY UCE
AYBIKE YILDIZ

SERKAN CAN

MANISA

ANKARA

CORUM

KOCAELI

DUZCE

KARS

KONYA

BURDUR

KUTAHYA

ZMIR

VAN

OSMANIYE

KONYA

DIYARBAKIR

MANISA

TRABZON

ISTANBUL

KOCAELI

KASTAMONU

ANKARA

YALOVA

ORDU

KARAMAN

CANKIRI

SANLIURFA

SiRT

BALIKESIR

MANISA

ANTALYA

SAMSUN

TOKAT

SAMSUN

SIVAS

BALIKESIR

BILECIK



68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

13

20

10

10

10

15

43

53

60

29

41

54

35

43

55

55

60

38

42

45

50

50

27

29

29

31

33

44

50

57

17

33

33

33

33

43

43

43

50

50

60

BURHAN KOCAN

FATMA GULSEN INCEDAY |

IBRAHIM HALIL DURNA
HAKAN OZDEN
ARZU BAY RAK KIRAZ
SERKAN ERAT
AHMET OMRE TURE
ORHAN KAYA
BARIS OZEN
DUY GU TOPGU
RUMEY SA YAY LA
YUNUS AKTAS
SELMAN SUREN
ZAFER KENTLI
SULBIYEAKSOY
GOKCANAKGUN
YASEMIN DERINGAY
SAMET YOSMAOGLU

OZLENEN AKPINAR

ISMAIL SERHAT KAMBUR

DILEK GIGDEM ERK
UMUT ERDEMIR
ILKER ASLANTEKIN
OZGUR YILMAZ
FURKAN GOLTAS
MUZAFFER ULUCAM
OMER YAMAN
LUTFi KUGUKER
NESIM ELGI
OKAY CAMKIRAN
TANJU KEKLIK
YELIZ CATAK
IHSAN KOKSOY

NESLIHAN CAN

RIZE
ISPARTA
SANLIURFA
ANKARA
KOCAELI
AYDIN
KARAMAN
BURDUR
SAMSUN
MANISA
ORDU
SAMSUN
DIYARBAKIR
ISTANBUL
MANISA
RIZE
IGDIR
GIRESUN
SINOP
ESKISEHIR
DENIZLI
AGRI
BALIKESIR
ZMIR
KIRSEHIR
AKSARAY
ZMR
MALATYA
SIiRT
ANTALYA
ZONGULDAK
MUGLA
EDIRNE
SAKARYA

EDIRNE



103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

M

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

1

14

10

60

13

22

29

29

33

40

40

40

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

13

14

14

20

20

25

25

25

25

33

33

33

33

33

50

50

50

SERAP KOSAR
YUSUF UNCULAR
ERDAL TOSUN
AY SE SAADET ARCA
FUNDA GOKTAS OZEL
SAVAS BAT
EMINE TOKDEMIR
GAGRIYILMAZ
KADIR ALTINOK
TUGGE KOSE
KUBRA GUNES
AYDIN SUSUZ
BULENT DOGAN
MEHMET Y ILMAZ
BILAL KARAKOG
ABDURREZZAK AY KUT
HASANARSLANTAS
FAHRIALTUNBAS
KEMAL ISSEVER
CANANADIGUZEL SEZGIN
MEHMET METIN ALTUNHAN
ADNAN ERCIYES
AYHANBALCI
NAMET GULMEZ

CAGLAR OZEL

ALPEREN MUSTAFA GOKSU

MUSTAFA KUS
UMMUHAN KIROGLU
SEMIH ISIK
METIN SONMEZ
HAMZA CANCA
SERHAT YAHISI
FERDI BUY UKKUSGULAR
SECKIN OFLUOGLU

SAMET KESKIN

ISTANBUL

ADANA

ADANA

ZONGULDAK

ISTANBUL

ANTALYA

TEKIRDAG

AMASYA

ANTALYA

AMASYA

ANTALYA

ISTANBUL

ANKARA

BALIKESIR

ISTANBUL

MARDIN

KAHRAMANMARAS

TRABZON

TEKIRDAG

ANTALYA

BATMAN

KAY SERI

SAMSUN

GAZIANTEP

NIGDE

ANKARA

ZMR

ANTALYA

ISTANBUL

DUZCE

KOCAELI

MERSIN

ANTALYA

BAYBURT

EDIRNE



138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

10

10

50

50

50

AFITAP KARAGOL

MUHAMMED GAGRI Y ILMAZ

HARUN OZTURK

MUHAMMET ARIF PEKTAS

iSA KUGUK

TUGBA ZEHIR
SEVAL YAYLAASAN
MEHMET ATAKLI
HUSEY IN ONDER
TARK TURKES
ERCAN GAGLAYAN

ISHAK Y UCE

DUYGU TOPAL
GOKMEN KAPTAN

RAMAZAN ZENGI

GULTEKIN ALDEMIR
HAMZA DOGAN OZIVGEN
SULEY MAN GORKEN
KADIR BINGOL
SERTAG KIVRAK
SERKAN ESENBOGA
HABIBE VARDAR
MUSTAFA ZIPR
SAZIMENT DAS
GULCAN CAKMAKGI
ISKENDER OZKANOGLU
BEKIR GUZELIMDAG

DENiZ GAGILCI

MUSTAFA TACETTIN PEKTAS

ERHAN YILDIZ

GONUL AYGUN

GULEN DURUKAN

GUMUSHANE

KAY SERI

RiZE

ADIYAMAN

SiNOP

HATAY

BURSA

MUGLA

TEKIRDAG

AMASYA

AMASYA

GIRESUN

KAHRAMANMARAS

SiRT

SiNOP

TRABZON

ISTANBUL

MALATYA

SAKARYA

TRABZON

BURDUR

CANAKKALE

EDIRNE

IGDIR

iZMIR

KONYA

MERSIN

RiZE

KOCAELI

SIVAS

TRABZON

ADIYAMAN

ANKARA

BALIKESIR

BALIKESIR



173 1 0

174 1 0
175 1 0
176 1 0
177 1 0
178 1 0
179 1 0
180 1 0
181 1 0
182 1 0

Teknik Kurul Baskani
Deniz SiLLI

AHMET KILING
SUMEYRAAYKAG
ESRA KESKIN
ZULAL ONLER GULBAHAR
HAY RETTIN KURSAT GARIPOGLU
OSMAN OZAN CALAP

ABDUL SAMET SAK

EMRAH YAKIN

RIDVAN BIYAN

BURSA

CORUM

EDIRNE

EDIRNE

ERZURUM

KAY SERI

KONYA

KUTAHYA

ORDU

SIRT



